Cercle Royal Athlétique Charleroi
RECORDS CLUB SALLE - Juniors (de 1984 a 2020)
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Triple saut
Poids (6Kg)
Heptathlon
3000 m Marche
4x200 m

Hutin Jean-Marc
Dehout Floran
Mabille Florent
Bakomba Diong
Pierard Ralph
Henriet Benjamin
Debaise Laurent
Berger Gregorian
Carmoy Thomas
Carmoy Thomas
Gillain Benjamin
Demaret Pascal
Chantry Frangois
Durant Thomas
Crespeigne Romain

Delafontaine Pascal

Bossicard E. Dehout F. Lohoues N. Bachul S.

7.05
22.14
36.04
50.51

1.59.85
3.03.15
4.30.49
10.40.55

7.68
2m21
6m66
3m80

13m02
12m31
4370 pts
15.10.6
1.32.66
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